
BrockTrot 2013 Results.txt
       RESULTS:  BrockTrot 2013

        Kids Races
        

        1/2 Mile Results
        

         Place Name Gender Age Time
         1 Arthur Schwartz M 8 3:32
         2 Isaac Scribner M 8 3:34
         3 Abigail Parker F 8 3:36
         4 Cormac Mathews M 7 3:44
         5 Sean Cestone M 7 3:45
         6 Kyle Valenti M 7 3:51
         7 Elyssa Scrimo F 5 3:52
        8 Matilde Henderson F 7 4:01
         9 Luke Kamlenski M 8 4:03

         10 Jessie Scrimo F 8 4:04
         11 Gabe Dahari M 6 4:05
         12 Charlie Raser M 7 4:05
         13 Paige DiGrigoli F 8 4:06
         14 Ava Lopez F 6 4:07
         15 Brady DiGrigoli M 6 4:10
         16 Alex Cestone M 5 4:13
         17 David Scribner M 7 4:14
         18 Karlie Dowling F 7 4:17
         19 Alice Culver F 7 4:18
         20 Elliot Krantz M 8 4:26
         21 Georgia Raser F 8 4:29
         22 Evan Love M 5 4:31
         23 Emmett Krantz M 7 4:32
         24 Chloe Parsenios F 5 4:34
        25 Arianna Henderson F 5 4:37
         26 Owen Kamienski M 6 4:42
         27 Ellie Valicenti F 6 4:46
        28 Kaitlyn Tinmoney F 5 4:49
         29 Charlie Burega M 8 4:52
         30 Tora Thoresen F 5 4:56
         31 Brennan Smith M 7 5:00
         32 Greta Mathews F 4 5:00
          33 Luna F 5 5:05
        34 Jacoby Vincelette M 5 5:07
        35 Benjamin Westlake M 5 5:08
         36 Robert Ferren M 8 5:09
         37 Samuel Flynn M 5 5:12
         38 Noah Krantz M 7 5:13
         39 George Howell M 5 5:16
         40 Carter Tyer M 5 5:26
         41 Matteo Ferioli M 5 5:29
         42 Leigh Niedeck F 5 5:30
         43 Evie Lynch F 5 5:36
         44 Hannah Alsdorf F 6 5:37
         45 Solana Sharpe F 5 5:38
         46 Emma Lane F 5 5:39
        47 Charlotte Culver F 5 5:41
         48 Kesler Anello M 3 6:10
         49 Simma Krantz F 5 6:20
         50 Nick McDonough M 4 6:21
         51 Jordan Sotek F 5 6:22
        52 Jackson Kamienski M 3 6:31
        53 Benjamin Harwood M 4 6:39
         54 Keagan Burke M 3 6:49
         55 Maddie Blair F 2 7:16
        56 Gabriella Nardin F 3 7:21
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        57 Gabriel Candilore M 2 7:23

        

        

        

        1 Mile Results
        

        Place Name Gender Age Time
         1 Michael Ward M 9 6:24
         2 Will Shoup M 9 6:26
        3 Spencer Villinski M 11 6:26
         4 Evan Hsu M 11 6:31
         5 Lanna Knoll F 11 6:33
         6 Evan Heath M 10 6:50
         7 Dorree Ndooki F 13 6:55
         8 Karissa Yzerman F 12 7:07
         9 Andrew King M 10 7:11

         10 Ella Smith F 10 7:13
         11 Ellen Huth F 10 7:23
         12 Fiona Mathews F 9 7:25
         13 Max Digrigoli M 9 7:32
         14 Nolan Smith M 10 7:34
        15 Cecilia Kittross F 9 7:51
        16 Madeline Barenski F 10 7:59
         17 Jac Dahrouge M 7 8:01
         18 Ella Tyer F 9 8:07
         19 Shamus Gaherty M 9 8:18
         20 Andew Hsu M 9 8:29
         21 Rachel Smith F 10 8:31
         22 Kate Villinski F 10 8:47
         23 Briana Dowling F 11 8:51
         24 Connor Westlake M 7 8:58
        25 Trinity Vincelette F 9 9:12
        26 Abigail Seyerlein F 8 9:25
         27 Maddie Alsdorf F 9 9:26
         28 Kate Kerwood F 10 9:26
         29 Alexandra Sotek F 8 9:31
         30 Jaden Gordon M 7 9:42
         31 Aimee Green F 13 9:59
         32 Leo Fromm M 5 10:18

        

        

        Medalists
          Age Girls Boys

       5 and Under Elyssa Scrimo Alex Cestone

        Chloe Parsenios Evan Love

      Arianna Henderson Jacoby Vincelette
 

        

        6 Ava Lopez Gabe Dahari

        Ellie Valicenti Brady DiGrigoli

        Hannah Alsdorf Owen Kamienski

        

       7 Matilde Henderson Cormac Mathews

        Karlie Dowling Sean Cestone

        Alice Culver Kyle Valenti
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        8 Abigail Parker Arthur Schwartz

        Jessie Scrimo Isaac Scribner

        Paige DiGrigoli Elliot Krantz

        

        9 Fiona Mathews Michael Ward

       Cecilia Kittross Will Shoup

        Ella Tyer Max Digrigoli

        

        10 Ella Smith Evan Heath

        Ellen Huth Andrew King

       Madeline Barenski Nolan Smith

        

       11 Lanna Knoll Spencer Villinski
 

        Briana Dowling Evan Hsu

        

        12 Karissa Yzerman
        

        13 Dorree Ndooki
        

        

        

        Course Records
          Girls Time Year Boys Time Year

       1/2 Mile Abigail Parker 3:36 2013 Harrison Keator 3:31 2011
Tie
        Harrison Carrington 3:31 2011
Tie
         Michael Ward 3:31 2012
Tie
        

        1 Mile Lanna Knoll 6:33 2013 Michael Ward 6:24 2013
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